activities 10,379,975   1,040,038   785,493   161,026

Business-Type Activities
Utilities 64,518   52,673   7,523   -
Landfill 301,574   340,473   -   -
Water services 66,329   30,488   -   -
Ambulance 118,063   142,804   -   -

Total business-type
activities 550,484   566,438   7,523   -

10,930,459$   1,606,476$   793,016$   161,026$

General Revenues
Taxes

Ad valorem taxes
Consolidated tax
Other taxes

Federal payments in lieu of taxes
Gaming licenses
Investment and interest earnings
Miscellaneous

Transfers

Total General Revenues and Transfers

Change in Net Position

Net Position, Beginning of Year, as Previously Reported

Prior Period Adjustments

Net Position, Beginning of Year, as Restated

Net Position, End of Year

  16

Pershing County
Statement of Activities

Year Ended June 30, 2015

Governmental Business-Type
Activities Activities Total

(2,185,427)$   -$   (2,185,427)$
(2,499,205)   -   (2,499,205)
(1,138,703)   -   (1,138,703)
(1,395,515)   -   (1,395,515)

(118,248)   -   (118,248)
(275,181)   -   (275,181)
(508,740)   -   (508,740)
(123,740)   -   (123,740)
(148,659)   -   (148,659)

(8,393,418)   -   (8,393,418)

-   (4,322)   (4,322)
-   38,899   38,899
-   (35,841)   (35,841)
-   24,741   24,741

-   23,477   23,477

(8,393,418)   23,477   (8,369,941)

2,656,227   -   2,656,227
2,136,359   -   2,136,359
1,720,771   -   1,720,771

977,138   -   977,138
161,224   -   161,224

72,723   -   72,723
182,184   -   182,184

(137,200)   137,200   -

7,769,426   137,200   7,906,626

(623,992)   160,677   (463,315)

16,232,533   2,183,330   18,415,863

(7,403,047) (174,476) (7,577,523)

8,829,486   2,008,854   10,838,340

8,205,494$   2,169,531$   10,375,025$

Net (Expense) Revenue and Changes in Net Position

See Notes to Financial Statements

General Regional
Fund Road Street and

(GAAP Basis) Fund Highway Fund
Assets

Cash on deposit and invested 2,894,839$   414,614$   993,445$
Interest receivable 24,453   -
Accounts receivable 205,689   776   -
Room taxes receivable -   -   -
Taxes receivable 48,554   -   -
Assessments receivable -   -   -